This document was generated on 05/21/2010
PLEASE CHECK WWW.MOLEX.COM FOR LATEST PART INFORMATION
Part Number: 0039301140
Status: Active
Overview: minifit_jr
Description: 4.20mm (.165") Pitch Mini-Fit Jr.™ Header, Dual Row, Right Angle, with Snap-in Plastic
Peg PCB Lock, 14 Circuits, PA Polyamide Nylon 6/6 94V-2, Tin (Sn) Plating
Documents:

MAT'L
PART
NUMBER
ENG.
NUMBER
CKT.
SIZE
PLATING
(NOTE 2)
HSG
MAT'L
39-30-1020 5569-02A2 2 39-30-0020 5569-02A2-210 2
39-30-1040 5569-04A2 4 39-30-0040 5569-04A2-210 4
39-30-1060 5569-06A2 6 39-30-0060 5569-06A2-210 6
39-30-1080 5569-08A2 8 39-30-0080 5569-08A2-210 8
39-30-1100 5569-10A2 10 39-30-0100 5569-10A2-210 10
39-30-1120 5569-12A2 12 39-30-0120 5569-12A2-210 12
39-30-1140 5569-14A2 14 39-30-0140 5569-14A2-210 14
39-30-1160 5569-16A2 16 39-30-0160 5569-16A2-210 16
39-30-1180 5569-18A2 18 39-30-0180 5569-18A2-210 18
39-30-1200 5569-20A2 20 39-30-0200 5569-20A2-210 20
39-30-1220 5569-22A2 22 39-30-0220 5569-22A2-210 22
39-30-1240 5569-24A2 24 39-30-0240 5569-24A2-210 24
39-30-1021 5569-02A2G 2 39-30-1022 5569-02A2G-210 2
39-30-1041 5569-04A2G 4 39-30-1042 5569-04A2G-210 4
39-30-1061 5569-06A2G 6 39-30-1062 5569-06A2G-210 6
39-30-1081 5569-08A2G 8 39-30-1082 5569-08A2G-210 8
39-30-1101 5569-10A2G 10 39-30-1102 5569-10A2G-210 10
39-30-1121 5569-12A2G 12 39-30-1122 5569-12A2G-210 12
39-30-1141 5569-14A2G 14 39-30-1142 5569-14A2G-210 14
39-30-1161 5569-16A2G 16 39-30-1162 5569-16A2G-210 16
39-30-1181 5569-18A2G 18 39-30-1182 5569-18A2G-210 18
39-30-1201 5569-20A2G 20 39-30-1202 5569-20A2G-210 20
39-30-1221 5569-22A2G 22 39-30-1222 5569-22A2G-210 22
39-30-1241 5569-24A2G 24 39-30-1242 5569-24A2G-210 24
39-30-0021 5569-02A2G2 2 39-30-0022 5569-02A2G2-210 2
39-30-0041 5569-04A2G2 4 39-30-0042 5569-04A2G2-210 4
39-30-0061 5569-06A2G2 6 39-30-0062 5569-06A2G2-210 6
39-30-0081 5569-08A2G2 8 39-30-0082 5569-08A2G2-210 8
39-30-0101 5569-10A2G2 10 39-30-0102 5569-10A2G2-210 10
39-30-0121 5569-12A2G2 12 39-30-0122 5569-12A2G2-210 12
39-30-0141 5569-14A2G2 14 39-30-0142 5569-14A2G2-210 14
39-30-0161 5569-16A2G2 16 39-30-0162 5569-16A2G2-210 16
39-30-0181 5569-18A2G2 18 39-30-0182 5569-18A2G2-210 18
39-30-0201 5569-20A2G2 20 39-30-0202 5569-20A2G2-210 20
39-30-0221 5569-22A2G2 22 39-30-0222 5569-22A2G2-210 22
39-30-0241 5569-24A2G2 24 39-30-0242 5569-24A2G2-210 24
NOT TOOLED 5569-02A2G3 2 NOT TOOLED 5569-02A2G3-210 2
15-27-1514 5569-04A2G3 4 NOT TOOLED 5569-04A2G3-210 4
15-27-1511 5569-06A2G3 6 NOT TOOLED 5569-06A2G3-210 6
15-27-1512 5569-08A2G3 8 NOT TOOLED 5569-08A2G3-210 8
15-27-1503 5569-10A2G3 10 15-27-1504 5569-10A2G3-210 10
NOT TOOLED 5569-12A2G3 12 NOT TOOLED 5569-12A2G3-210 12
NOT TOOLED 5569-14A2G3 14 NOT TOOLED 5569-14A2G3-210 14
15-27-1513 5569-16A2G3 16 NOT TOOLED 5569-16A2G3-210 16
NOT TOOLED 5569-18A2G3 18 NOT TOOLED 5569-18A2G3-210 18
NOT TOOLED 5569-20A2G3 20 NOT TOOLED 5569-20A2G3-210 20
NOT TOOLED 5569-22A2G3 22 NOT TOOLED 5569-22A2G3-210 22
NOT TOOLED 5569-24A2G3 24 NOT TOOLED 5569-24A2G3-210 24
94V-2
TIN OVER
COPPER
SEE

MAT'L
PART
NUMBER
ENG.
NUMBER
CKT.
SIZE
PLATING
(NOTE 2)
HSG
MAT'L
39-30-0023 5569-02A2GS 2 39-30-0024 5569-02A2GS-210 2
39-30-0043 5569-04A2GS 4 39-30-0044 5569-04A2GS-210 4
39-30-0063 5569-06A2GS 6 39-30-0064 5569-06A2GS-210 6
39-30-0083 5569-08A2GS 8 39-30-0084 5569-08A2GS-210 8
39-30-0103 5569-10A2GS 10 39-30-0104 5569-10A2GS-210 10
39-30-0123 5569-12A2GS 12 39-30-0124 5569-12A2GS-210 12
39-30-0143 5569-14A2GS 14 39-30-0144 5569-14A2GS-210 14
39-30-0163 5569-16A2GS 16 39-30-0164 5569-16A2GS-210 16
39-30-0183 5569-18A2GS 18 39-30-0184 5569-18A2GS-210 18
39-30-0203 5569-20A2GS 20 39-30-0204 5569-20A2GS-210 20
39-30-0223 5569-22A2GS 22 39-30-0224 5569-22A2GS-210 22
39-30-0243 5569-24A2GS 24 39-30-0244 5569-24A2GS-210 24
39-30-1023 5569-02A2GS2 2 39-30-1024 5569-02A2GS2-210 2
39-30-1043 5569-04A2GS2 4 39-30-1044 5569-04A2GS2-210 4
39-30-1063 5569-06A2GS2 6 39-30-1064 5569-06A2GS2-210 6
39-30-1083 5569-08A2GS2 8 39-30-1084 5569-08A2GS2-210 8
39-30-1103 5569-10A2GS2 10 39-30-1104 5569-10A2GS2-210 10
39-30-1123 5569-12A2GS2 12 39-30-1124 5569-12A2GS2-210 12
39-30-1143 5569-14A2GS2 14 39-30-1144 5569-14A2GS2-210 14
39-30-1163 5569-16A2GS2 16 39-30-1164 5569-16A2GS2-210 16
39-30-1183 5569-18A2GS2 18 39-30-1184 5569-18A2GS2-210 18
39-30-1203 5569-20A2GS2 20 39-30-1204 5569-20A2GS2-210 20
39-30-1223 5569-22A2GS2 22 39-30-1224 5569-22A2GS2-210 22
39-30-1243 5569-24A2GS2 24 39-30-1244 5569-24A2GS2-210 24
39-34-4026 5569-02A2GS3 2 39-34-4027 5569-02A2GS3-210 2
39-34-4046 5569-04A2GS3 4 39-34-4047 5569-04A2GS3-210 4
NOT TOOLED 5569-06A2GS3 6 NOT TOOLED 5569-06A2GS3-210 6
NOT TOOLED 5569-08A2GS3 8 NOT TOOLED 5569-08A2GS3-210 8
NOT TOOLED 5569-10A2GS3 10 NOT TOOLED 5569-10A2GS3-210 10
NOT TOOLED 5569-12A2GS3 12 NOT TOOLED 5569-12A2GS3-210 12
NOT TOOLED 5569-14A2GS3 14 NOT TOOLED 5569-14A2GS3-210 14
NOT TOOLED 5569-16A2GS3 16 NOT TOOLED 5569-16A2GS3-210 16
NOT TOOLED 5569-18A2GS3 18 NOT TOOLED 5569-18A2GS3-210 18
NOT TOOLED 5569-20A2GS3 20 NOT TOOLED 5569-20A2GS3-210 20
NOT TOOLED 5569-22A2GS3 22 NOT TOOLED 5569-22A2GS3-210 22
NOT TOOLED 5569-24A2GS3 24 NOT TOOLED 5569-24A2GS3-210 24
39-30-7025 5569-02A2S 2 39-30-7026 5569-02A2S-210 2
39-30-7045 5569-04A2S 4 39-30-7046 5569-04A2S-210 4
39-30-7065 5569-06A2S 6 39-30-7066 5569-06A2S-210 6
39-30-7085 5569-08A2S 8 39-30-7086 5569-08A2S-210 8
39-30-7105 5569-10A2S 10 39-30-7106 5569-10A2S-210 10
39-30-7125 5569-12A2S 12 39-30-7126 5569-12A2S-210 12
39-30-7145 5569-14A2S 14 39-30-7146 5569-14A2S-210 14
39-30-7165 5569-16A2S 16 39-30-7166 5569-16A2S-210 16
39-30-7185 5569-18A2S 18 39-30-7186 5569-18A2S-210 18
39-30-7205 5569-20A2S 20 39-30-7206 5569-20A2S-210 20
39-30-7225 5569-22A2S 22 39-30-7226 5569-22A2S-210 22
39-30-7245 5569-24A2S 24 39-30-7246 5569-24A2S-210 24
BULK PACKAGED PK-5569-002
94V-0
TIN
OVER

MAT'L
PART
NUMBER
ENG.
NUMBER
CKT.
SIZE
PLATING
(NOTE 2)
HSG
MAT'L
2 39-31-1021 5569-02A2-BL 2
4 39-31-1041 5569-04A2-BL 4
6 39-31-1061 5569-06A2-BL 6
8 39-31-1081 5569-08A2-BL 8
10 39-31-1101 5569-10A2-BL 10
12 39-31-1121 5569-12A2-BL 12
14 39-31-1141 5569-14A2-BL 14
16 39-31-1161 5569-16A2-BL 16
18 39-31-1181 5569-18A2-BL 18
20 39-31-1201 5569-20A2-BL 20
22 39-31-1221 5569-22A2-BL 22
24 39-31-1241 5569-24A2-BL 24
2 39-31-6029 5569-02A2G-BL 2
4 39-31-6049 5569-04A2G-BL 4
6 39-31-6069 5569-06A2G-BL 6
8 39-31-6089 5569-08A2G-BL 8
10 39-31-6109 5569-10A2G-BL 10
12 39-31-6129 5569-12A2G-BL 12
14 39-31-6149 5569-14A2G-BL 14
16 39-31-6169 5569-16A2G-BL 16
18 39-31-6189 5569-18A2G-BL 18
20 39-31-6209 5569-20A2G-BL 20
22 39-31-6229 5569-22A2G-BL 22
24 39-31-6249 5569-24A2G-BL 24
2
4
6
8
10
12
14
16
18
20
22
24
39-34-9021 5569-02A2S-400 2
39-34-9041 5569-04A2S-400 4
39-34-9061 5569-06A2S-400 6
39-34-9081 5569-08A2S-400 8
39-34-9101 5569-10A2S-400 10
39-34-9121 5569-12A2S-400 12
39-34-9141 5569-14A2S-400 14
39-34-9161 5569-16A2S-400 16
39-34-9181 5569-18A2S-400 18
39-34-9201 5569-20A2S-400 20
39-34-9221 5569-22A2S-400 22
39-34-9241 5569-24A2S-400 24
TIN OVER
COPPER
SEE
NOTE 2

MAT'L
PART
NUMBER
ENG.
NUMBER
CKT.
SIZE
PLATING
(NOTE 2)
HSG
MAT'L
39-31-9029 5569-02A2S-BL 2
39-31-9049 5569-04A2S-BL 4
39-31-9069 5569-06A2S-BL 6
39-31-9089 5569-08A2S-BL 8
39-31-9109 5569-10A2S-BL 10
39-31-9129 5569-12A2S-BL 12
39-31-9149 5569-14A2S-BL 14
39-31-9169 5569-16A2S-BL 16
39-31-9189 5569-18A2S-BL 18
39-31-9209 5569-20A2S-BL 20
39-31-9229 5569-22A2S-BL 22
39-31-9249 5569-24A2S-BL 24
BULK PACKAGED PER PK-5569-002
TIN OVER
NICKEL
SEE

MAT'L
PART
NUMBER
ENG.
NUMBER
CKT.
SIZE
PLATING
(NOTE 2)
HSG
MAT'L
26-01-3127 5569-02A2GS2-210-T 2 2
26-01-3128 5569-04A2GS2-210-T 4 4
NOT TOOLED5569-06A2GS2-210-T 6 6
NOT TOOLED5569-08A2GS2-210-T 8 8
NOT TOOLED5569-10A2GS2-210-T 10 10
NOT TOOLED5569-12A2GS2-210-T 12 12
NOT TOOLED5569-14A2GS2-210-T 14 14
NOT TOOLED5569-16A2GS2-210-T 16 16
NOT TOOLED5569-18A2GS2-210-T 18 18
NOT TOOLED5569-20A2GS2-210-T 20 20
NOT TOOLED5569-22A2GS2-210-T 22 22
NOT TOOLED5569-24A2GS2-210-T 24 24
26-01-3141 5569-02A2GS3-T 2 2
26-01-3142 5569-04A2GS3-T 4 4
26-01-3143 5569-06A2GS3-T 6 6
26-01-3144 5569-08A2GS3-T 8 8
NOT TOOLED 5569-10A2GS3-T 10 10
NOT TOOLED 5569-12A2GS3-T 12 12
NOT TOOLED 5569-14A2GS3-T 14 14
26-01-3148 5569-16A2GS3-T 16 16
NOT TOOLED 5569-18A2GS3-T 18 18
NOT TOOLED 5569-20A2GS3-T 20 20
NOT TOOLED 5569-22A2GS3-T 22 22
NOT TOOLED 5569-24A2GS3-T 24 24
2 2
4 4
6 6
8 8

MAT'L
PART
NUMBER
ENG.
NUMBER
CKT.
SIZE
PLATING
(NOTE 2)
HSG
MAT'L
50-36-1757 5569-02A2S-T 2 50-36-1758 5569-02A2S-210-T 2
50-36-1767 5569-04A2S-T 4 50-36-1768 5569-04A2S-210-T 4
50-36-1777 5569-06A2S-T 6 50-36-1778 5569-06A2S-210-T 6
50-36-1787 5569-08A2S-T 8 50-36-1788 5569-08A2S-210-T 8
50-36-1797 5569-10A2S-T 10 50-36-1798 5569-10A2S-210-T 10
50-36-1807 5569-12A2S-T 12 50-36-1808 5569-12A2S-210-T 12
50-36-1817 5569-14A2S-T 14 50-36-1818 5569-14A2S-210-T 14
50-36-1827 5569-16A2S-T 16 50-36-1828 5569-16A2S-210-T. 16
50-36-1837 5569-18A2S-T 18 50-36-1838 5569-18A2S-210-T 18
50-36-1847 5569-20A2S-T 20 50-36-1848 5569-20A2S-210-T 20
50-36-1857 5569-22A2S-T 22 50-36-1858 5569-22A2S-210-T 22
50-36-1867 5569-24A2S-T 24 50-36-1868 5569-24A2S-210-T 24
50-36-1755 5569-02A2GS-T 2 50-36-1756 5569-02A2GS-210-T 2
50-36-1765 5569-04A2GS-T 4 50-36-1766 5569-04A2GS-210-T 4
50-36-1775 5569-06A2GS-T 6 50-36-1776 5569-06A2GS-210-T 6
50-36-1785 5569-08A2GS-T 8 50-36-1786 5569-08A2GS-210-T 8
50-36-1795 5569-10A2GS-T 10 50-36-1796 5569-10A2GS-210-T 10
50-36-1805 5569-12A2GS-T 12 50-36-1806 5569-12A2GS-210-T 12
50-36-1815 5569-14A2GS-T 14 50-36-1816 5569-14A2GS-210-T 14
50-36-1825 5569-16A2GS-T 16 50-36-1826 5569-16A2GS-210-T 16
50-36-1835 5569-18A2GS-T 18 50-36-1836 5569-18A2GS-210-T 18
50-36-1845 5569-20A2GS-T 20 50-36-1846 5569-20A2GS-210-T 20
50-36-1855 5569-22A2GS-T 22 50-36-1856 5569-22A2GS-210-T 22
50-36-1865 5569-24A2GS-T 24 50-36-1866 5569-24A2GS-210-T 24
2 26-01-3101 5569-02A2GS-BL-T 2
4 NOT TOOLED 5569-04A2GS-BL-T 4
6 NOT TOOLED 5569-06A2GS-BL-T 6
8 NOT TOOLED 5569-08A2GS-BL-T 8
26-01-3094 5569-10AGS3-210-T 10 NOT TOOLED 5569-10A2GS-BL-T 10
12 NOT TOOLED 5569-12A2GS-BL-T 12
14 NOT TOOLED 5569-14A2GS-BL-T 14
16 26-01-3108 5569-16A2GS-BL-T 16
18 NOT TOOLED 5569-18A2GS-BL-T 18
20 NOT TOOLED 5569-20A2GS-BL-T 20
22 NOT TOOLED 5569-22A2GS-BL-T 22
24 NOT TOOLED 5569-24A2GS-BL-T 24
26-01-3114 5569-02A2GS2-T 2 2
26-01-3115 5569-04A2GS2-T 4 4
26-01-3116 5569-06A2GS2-T 6 6
NOT TOOLED 5569-08A2GS2-T 8 8
NOT TOOLED 5569-10A2GS2-T 10 10
26-01-3119 5569-12A2GS2-T 12 12
NOT TOOLED 5569-14A2GS2-T 14 14
NOT TOOLED 5569-16A2GS2-T 16 16
NOT TOOLED 5569-18A2GS2-T 18 18
NOT TOOLED 5569-20A2GS2-T 20 20
NOT TOOLED 5569-22A2GS2-T 22 22
26-01-3126 5569-24A2GS2-T 24 24
TRAY PACKAGED PER PK-5569-003
15 µ"
SELECT
GOLD